

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 11556/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/08/2010 in CMWP No. 64459/2006,
dated 18/04/2012 in CMRP No.64459/2006, CMRA No. 276141/2010 of The HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VED PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to file additional
documents and office report)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sushant K. Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application seeking condonation of
delay as also on the special leave petition.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER