

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10314-10315/2013

VED PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to
file additional documents and office report)

Date: 21/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Avnish Singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 4, being the State Authorities be served through
the standing counsel. Dasti allowed. Necessary steps, as per rules, be
taken.

List again on 7.10.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR